

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0560-18	Version:	1	Name:	Walk on			
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved			
File created:	5/17/2018			In control:	Urban County Council			
On agenda:	5/17/2018			Final action:	5/17/2018			
Enactment date:	5/17/2018			Enactment #:	R-340-2018			
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Lease Agreement with Scheinhardt Limited Liability Co. for space at 141-143 East Main Street in consideration of annual rent in the amount of \$33,844.68 for Fiscal Year 2019, which amount shall increase by 2.2% each fiscal year until the lease's expiration at the conclusion of fiscal year 2023.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 00613451.pdf, 2. RESOLUTION - 340-2018.pdf, 3. 102-2018 - CONTRACTpdf							

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/17/2018	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	Pass
5/17/2018	1	Urban County Council	Suspended Rules for Second Reading	Pass
5/17/2018	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass